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This year, Sharm Derma 2017 will be divided into three parts aiming to facilitate your 
attendance. For the first time, Sharm Derma Alex will be held at Hilton Alexandria Green Plaza 
in the awesome city of Alexandria from 30th - 31st of March, 2017.

Our Spring conference (Part I) will be held at Intercontinental City Stars, Cairo, Egypt from 
2nd to 5th of May, while Part II (Fall) will be held from 26th till 29th of October, 2017.

During Alex conference, we promise to provide you with an exceptionally valuable experience, 
hoping that you will enjoy the scientific content, the social program, the awesome city of 
Alexandria and the wonderful weather during that time of the year in Alexandria.

Regarding Part I’s program, it will constitute a variety of courses, workshops and hands-on 
sessions (8 to 1 hands-on sessions).

We have been working on providing a balanced program for all three parts (Alex, Part I & Part 
II), including state-of- the-art in medical and aesthetic dermatology.

The program with its enormous number of symposia, workshops & hands-on sessions – 
many of them running in parallel – is meant to satisfy the taste of everyone during every 
single moment of the conference.

The courses are designed for different levels of experience and are meant to provide the basic, 
as well as the latest advances in every sub-specialty in dermatology.

Participation of the most renowned speakers from all over the world will allow for the fruitful 
sharing of knowledge and experience.

I hope you will enjoy the conference and return home with precious unforgettable memories.

WELCOME MESSAGE
Dear Colleagues

Prof. Assem Farag

Professor of Dermatology and Venereology, 
Faculty of Medicine, Benha University
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Prof. Assem Farag 
Prof. Marwa Abdallah 
Prof. Saleh El- Sheimy
Prof. Moustafa Abou Zeid
Prof. Mona El- Okby
Prof. M. El- Saad El- Refaie
Prof. Hamy Embaby
Prof. Magdy Ragab
Prof. Yehia El-Garem

International Academy 
of Medical Specialization

International Peeling Society

Through Joint Sponsorship with New
Future Center

The American Academy
 of Continuing Medical Education

International Dermatology Society

The Managing Directors of the Egyptian Society of Aesthetic Dermatology (ESAD)

In Collaboration with
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Assem Farag
Chairman

Tahra Leheta

Mahira H. El-Sayed

Marwa Abdallah
Secretary General (Derma)

Sahar Ghannam

Yehia El-Garem
Secretary General (Aesthetic)

Hoda Moneib

Inas Tadros
Sharm Derma 
Scientific Committee
Coordinator

Khaled Gado
Conference Coordinator

Mahmoud Abdallah

Sharm Derma 2017 Board  

Organizing Committee

Nevine DorghamMay El-Samahy
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Saleh El Sheimy
Mostafa Abou-Zeid

Medhat El Mofty 
Galal El Anany
Mohamed Abdel-Moneim Abdel Aal
Mohamed Abdel-Rahim Abdallah
Mohamed Amer
Mohamed Nada
Mohammed El-Darouti
Mona El-Okby
Zeinab El Gothamy

Abdel Ghani El Kibbi
Abdel-Razzaque Ahmed
Abdul Wahab Al-Fouzan 
Abdullah Al-Eisa
Ahmed Al-Issa
Alina Fratila
Benjamin Ascher 
Constantin Orfanos
Dimitra Dasiou

- Peeling
- A complete therapeutic course Basic & what’s new
- Pre Congress Course ( Aesthetic Course in injectable)
- Live Demonstration 
- Laser Basic Course 
- Cosmeceuticals 
- Aesthetic Lectures 
- Psoriasis
- Vitiligo
- & more ...

Harvey Lui
Ibrahim Galadari
Jerry Shapiro
John McGrath
Klaus Hoffman 
Koenraad De Boulle
Marcia Ramos-e-Silva
Maria Hordinsky
Medhat Abdel-Malek

Omar Al Al-Sheikh
Sabine Zenker
Sahar Ghannam
Teresita Ferrariz
Thomas Luger
Wilma Bergfeld
Zeina Tannous

“All names are arranged alphabetically”

National Advisory Board

International Advisory Board

Main Topics
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DATES    The Congress will be held from 30th - 31st  March 2017.
VENUE    The Congress will take place at the Hilton Green Plaza Hotel, Alexandria.

OFFICIAL LANGUAGE  The official language of the congress is English.

BADGE    Name of badge is provided with your registration document upon arrival at the Hotel.
    For security and regulation purposes, wearing the badge is compulsory at all times, 
    both inside the Hilton Green Plaza Hotel and at all official events organized within the 
    context of the congress.
    Please remember : your badge contains encoded details of your registration ; you    
    will be  asked to show it at every meeting room entrance.

A CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE  Will be handed over to all pre-registration and on-site registration attendees.

Chairman Speaker Delegate ResidentExhibitor Organizing
Company

People wearing these badges are the only ones allowed 
to enter any hall & any activity, even accompanied with 
one guest, at any time.

General Information & Conditions
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• The exhibition is open to all registered attendees .

• It is a comprehensive showcase of the latest developments in the pharmaceutical field, technology and equipment, in addition to   

   being a unique opportunity for learning, information sharing and networking .

• To guide them through the exhibition, participants will find inside the congress bag, a very practical exhibition directory in which   

   are listed contact details and profile for each exhibition company .

   Wednesday   29th March 2017  07:00 am -11:00 pm

SHARM DERMA 2017 EXHIBITION OFFICIAL OPENING HOURS

   Thursday  30th March 2017   08:00 am – 08:00 pm

   Friday    31st March 2017   08:00 am – 08:00 pm

REMOVAL OF EXHIBITS/DISMANTLING OF STANDS
   Friday    31st March 2017   08:00 pm – 11:00 pm

MOBILE PHONE • Use of mobile phone is strictly prohibited within scientific session hall .

  • Please ensure you have your mobiles switched-off when attending a session .

RECORDING • Audio and Video recording is prohibited during the sessions .

PHOTOS  • Photos will be taken during the sessions, events and within the exhibition .

  • The pictures will be displayed and can be bought .

Exhibition

Exhibitor’s Stand Preparation & Display of Exhibits
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Speaker’s name Poor

Poor

Average

Average

Outstanding

Outstanding

Session or Workshop :

Date :

Time :

This form is evaluating the speaker (s) and the whole session

Was the session free of commercial bias ?

Did you learn anything at this session that will change the way you diagnose or treat your patients ?

Name of Dr.        E-mail

The overall evaluation of

the session or the workshop :

Yes No
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Comments :

Your Evaluation is a MUST to Improve the Standard of Sharm Derma’s Future Meetings

Speaker and Program Evaluation
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Sharm Derma Organizing committee gratefully acknowledges the support and contributions of the following companies, 
without whom this congress would not be possible.

PLATINUM

GOLDEN

SILVER

BRONZE

SPONSORS

Sponsors
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Booths Number

ALLERGAN      1

Anivagene     2

Lumenis     3 

Uriage      4

ACM      5

Asepta      5

Image Skincare     6

Mash Premiere     8

Promotalia      9

Sun Pharma     10

Bags      11

Registration Desk    12

Abbvie      13

Egyptian Import Office    14

Teoxane      15

Elite Pharma «Ultimate Health Care  16

Isis Pharma     17

Bioderma     18

Cosmo Care     23

Parkville      24

Novartis      25

Novartis      26

Novartis      27

Novartis      28

Pierre Fabre     29

Bio Egypt Advanced Aesthetic Concepts  30 

Johnson & Johnson    31

Coz Medics Medical    34

Thunder Group Medical Supplies   35 

Pfizer      36

International Pioneer Co    37

Janssen Cilag     38

Unex-Med     39 
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30thThursday
March 2017

Sharm Derma Alex 2017
The International Conference for Dermatology & Cosmetology
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07:00 - 09:00

07:30 - 08:00

08:00 - 08:15

09:15 – 09:20

12:00 – 12:10

12:30 – 12:45

09:15-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:30-12:00

Miscellaneous

Introduction

Dysseborrhoea at the heart of medical 
consensus & etiology (from hygiene to treatment)

Cosmoceutical approach for acne 
patients

Treatment of Chronic urticaria 
according to the guidelines:
How and Why?

Aesthetics

What’s NEW in Acne?!!

Assem Farag

Marwa Abdallah

Rehab Hegazy

May El-Samahy

Mahira H. El-Sayed

Marva Safa 

Assem Farag 
Hoda Moneib
Mohamed Hussein
Amin Sharobim 
Dina Dorgham

Mahmoud Abdallah

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Therapeutics 
(Part I)

Vitiligo Session 
(A) Clinical & 
investigational
aspects in vitiligo

Bioderma Session

Inflammatory 
Acne:What’s new 
in topical therapy 
(ISIS Session)

Diffuse Falling of 
Hair: Clinical Cases 
Anivagene Session

Novartis Session

Aesthetics

Uriage Session

08:15 - 08:30

09:20 – 09:40

12:10 – 12:20

12:45 – 13:00

Infantile hemangioma: Final 
recommendations

Rare forms of vitiligo

Daily skincare for the different skin 
types with emphasis on sunscreens

Care of oily skin

Rehab Hegazy

Khaled Ezzedine

Nevine Dorgham

08:30 - 08:40

09:40 – 09:55

12:20 – 12:30

Can we really get rid of the goose skin?

Vitiligo signs and associations: Not to miss

Conclusion & Discussion

Rehab Hegazy

Rasha Geneidy

Assem Farag

08:40 - 08:50

09:55 – 10:15

11:00 – 11:15

Resistant seborrheic dermatitis: 
Look deeper!!

Melanoma & vitiligo: Where are we 
standing?

Hair aging

Suzy Shalaby

Khaled Ezzedine

Hoda Moneib

08:50 - 09:00

11:15 – 11:30

09:00-09:15

New indications to old medications

Conclusion & Discussion

Suzy Shalaby

Assem Farag

R e g i s t r a t i o n

B r e a k f a s t

O p e n i n g    

30thThursday
March 2017

Time Session - Hall Session Title Subject Speaker
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09:15-15:30

10:15-11:15

13:30-15:30

11:15-11:45

11:45 – 13:00

Papulosquamous disorders & 
biological therapy

ESDV Session

Interactive 8 points lift

Skin Disorders: Prevention

Filler injection course

Maged El-Sheikh

Saleh El-Sheimy 
Galal El-Anany
Mostafa Abo Zeid

Ahmed Adel Noreldin
Khaled El-Hoshy
Yehia El-Garem
Hisham El-Minawy

Mahmoud Abdallah

Abdullah Al-Eisa

Orchid
(Samy Abou Zeid 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Al-Zahraa 2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Revision course

ESDV Session

Meet the Experts 
(Allergan Session)

Image Session

Injectables

Basic histopathology

Off-label uses of dapsone in dermatology

Amira El-Tawdy

Mohamed El-Banhawy

Skin tumors: Clinical & histopathological Maged El-Sheikh
Amira El-Tawdy
Maged El-Sheikh
Tahra LehetaMetabolic disorders

13:00-13:30

15:30-16:00

Therapeutics in dermatology Maged El-Sheikh

C o f f e e  B r e a k

C o f f e e  B r e a k

The International Conference for Dermatology & CosmetologySharm Derma Alex 2017 2

30thThursday
March 2017

Time Session - Hall Session Title Subject Speaker

16:00-18:00 Phototherapy basic and clinical for 
residents Ahmed AlissaPhototherapy CourseAl-Zahraa 3

(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)
Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)
Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)

18:00-18:45 Accepting the best in psoriasis 
treatment Mahmoud AbdallahStelara (Janssen Cilag)

18:45-19:30 Interactive psoriasis session Marwa AbdallahAbbvie Session

Al-Zahraa 2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

19:30 D i n n e r   

16:00-16:40 Hair Cases
Assem Farag
Hoda Moneib
Soha Seddik

Johnson & 
Johnson Session

16:40 – 16:50 Ivermectin responsive dermatosis Assem Farag

Al-Zahraa 2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall) Therapeutic 

Session (Pfizer)
16:50 – 17:00 Warts: Various approaches, what to 

choose? Rehab Hegazy

17:00 – 17:10 Onychomycosis: Beyond systemic 
treatments! Suzy Shalaby

17:10 – 17:20 Molluscum contagiosum Mohamed Hussein

17:20 – 17:30 Discussion
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Therapeutics (Part I) Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 08:00-09:00

30thThursday
March 2017

30thThursday
March 2017

For the first time: A complete therapeutic course (Basic & What’s New)

07:00 – 09:00 Registration 07:30 – 08:00 Breakfast

08:00 - 08:15 Miscellaneous
  Assem Farag

08:15 - 08:30  Infantile hemangioma: Final recommendations
  Rehab Hegazy

08:30 - 08:40 Can we really get rid of the goose skin?
  Rehab Hegazy

08:40 - 08:50 Resistant seborrheic dermatitis: Look deeper!!
  Suzy Shalaby

08:50 - 09:00 New indications to old medications
  Suzy Shalaby
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Opening 09:00-09:1530thThursday
March 2017

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)

Chairmen Assem Farag | Khaled El-Hoshy

Unmet needs in Urticaria 09:15-10:0030thThursday
March 2017

09:15 – 10:00 Treatment of Chronic urticaria according to the   
  guidelines: How and Why?
  Mahmoud Abdallah

10:00 – 11:00 Aesthetics
  Marva Safa

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)

Diffuse Falling of Hair: 
Clinical Cases

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 11:00-11:3030thThursday

March 2017

Chairmen Assem Farag | Eman El-Morsy | Hoda Moneib | Rasha Geneidy

11:00 – 11:15 Hair aging
  Hoda Moneib

11:15 – 11:30 Conclusion & Discussion
  Assem Farag

Chairmen  Khaled El-Hoshy | Tahra Leheta | Yehia El-Garem 

Aesthetics 10:00-11:00 Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 30thThursday

March 2017



The International Conference for Dermatology & CosmetologySharm Derma Alex 2017 17

Chairmen Assem Farag | Hamy Embaby | Magdy Ragab

Chairmen Assem Farag | Magdy Ragab | Hamy Embaby

Bioderma Session

Inflammatory Acne: 
What’s new in topical therapy

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

30thThursday
March 2017

30thThursday
March 2017

12:00 – 12:10 Dysseborrhoea at the heart of medical consensus 
  & etiology (from hygiene to treatment)
  Rehab Hegazy

12:10 – 12:20 Daily skincare for the different skin types with emphasis on  
  sunscreens
  Nevine Dorgham

12:20 – 12:30 Conclusion & Discussion
  Assem Farag

12:30 – 12:45 Cosmeceutical approach for acne patients
  May El-Samahy

12:45 – 13:00 Care of oily skin
  Mahira H. El-Sayed

13:00 – 13:30 Coffee Break

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)

Chairmen Hamy Embaby | May El-Samahy 

What’s New in Acne 11:30-12:0030thThursday
March 2017

What’s NEW in Acne?!!
Assem Farag | Hoda Moneib
Mohamed Hussein | Dina Dorgham  | Amin Sharobim

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)
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Chairmen Adel El-Shafei | Marwa Abdallah | Tarek Hussein 

Vitiligo Session (A)
Clinical & investigational 
aspects in vitiligo

09:15-10:1530thThursday
March 2017

09:15 – 09:20 Introduction
  Marwa Abdallah

09:20 – 09:40 Rare forms of vitiligo
  Khaled Ezzedine

09:40 – 09:55 Vitiligo signs and associations: Not to miss
  Rasha Geneidy

09:55 – 10:15 Melanoma & vitiligo: Where are we standing?
  Khaled Ezzedine

Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Chairmen Ali El-Ariny | Saleh El-Sheimy | Galal El-Anany | Mostafa Abo Zeid

ESDV Session 10:15-11:1530thThursday
March 2017

10:15-11:15  ESDV Session
  Saleh El-Sheimy | Galal El-Anany 
  Mostafa Abo Zeid

  Off-label uses of dapsone in dermatology
  Mohamed El-Banhawy

Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall) ESDV

Branch Of EMA
The Egyptian Society Dermatology and Venereology

ESDV
Branch Of EMA

Skin Disorders: Prevention Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall) 11:15-11:4530thThursday

March 2017

Chairman Mahmoud Abdallah

11:15 – 11:45 Skin Disorders: Prevention
  Mahmoud Abdallah
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Chairman	 Amin Sharobim	

Injectables 11:45-13:0030thThursday
March 2017

11:45 – 13:00	 Filler injection course
		  Abdullah Al-Eisa

13:00 – 13:30	 Coffee Break

Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Chairman	 Maged El-Sheikh

Revision course 09:15-15:3030thThursday
March 2017

		  Papulosquamous disorders & biological therapy
		  Maged El-Sheikh

		  Basic histopathology
		  Amira El-Tawdy

		  Skin tumors: Clinical & histopathological
		  Maged El-Sheikh | Amira El-Tawdy

		  Metabolic disorders
		  Maged El-Sheikh | Tahra Leheta

		  Therapeutics in dermatology
		  Maged El-Sheikh

Orchid 
(Samy Abou Zeid Hall)
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Chairmen Ahmed Adel Noreldin | Khaled El-Hoshy | Yehia El-Garem | Hisham El-Minawy

Meet the Experts 13:30-15:3030thThursday
March 2017

13:30 – 15:30 Interactive 8 points lift
  Ahmed Adel Noreldin | Khaled El-Hoshy  | Yehia El-Garem  
  Hisham El-Minawy

15:30 – 16:00 Coffee Break

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)

Chairman Ahmed Alissa

Phototherapy Course 16:00-18:0030thThursday
March 2017

16:00 – 18:00 Phototherapy basic and clinical for residents
  Ahmed Alissa

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 

Chairmen Assem Farag | Magdy Ragab

Stelara 18:00-18:4530thThursday
March 2017

18:00 – 18:45 Accepting the best in psoriasis treatment
  Mahmoud Abdallah

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 
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Chairperson Marwa Abdallah

Interactive Psoriasis
Session 18:45-19:3030thThursday

March 2017

18:45 – 19:30 Interactive psoriasis session
  Marwa Abdallah

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 

Chairmen Magdy Ragab | Marwa Abdallah | Eman El-Morsy

Hair Cases 16:00-16:4030thThursday
March 2017

16:00 – 16:40 Hair cases
  Assem Farag | Hoda Moneib | Soha Seddik

Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Therapeutics Session Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall) 16:40-17:30

Easy to diagnose but difficult to treat: The prescription (II)
Infections
Tinea versicolor: Still resistant?

16:40 – 16:50 Ivermectin responsive dermatosis
  Assem Farag

16:50 – 17:00 Warts: Various approaches, what to choose? 
  Rehab Hegazy

17:00 – 17:10 Onychomycosis: Beyond systemic treatments!
  Suzy Shalaby

17:10 – 17:20 Molluscum contagiosum 
  Mohamed Hussein

17:20 - 17:30 Discussion

19:30  Dinner

30thThursday
March 2017
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March 2017

Sharm Derma Alex 2017
The International Conference for Dermatology & Cosmetology
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March 2017

Time Session - Hall Session Title Subject Speaker

The International Conference for Dermatology & CosmetologySharm Derma Alex 2017 3

07:30-08:00 B r e a k f a s t

08:00 – 08:20

09:45 – 10:05

10:40 – 10:55

09:00-09:45

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:40

Sand paper acne: How can we 
manage?

How to improve compliance with 
psoriasis therapy

Melanocyte milieu changes after 
non-cultured epidermal cell 
suspension grafting and its effect on 
repigmentation

Face illumination Amelan workshop

Botulinum toxin course

Problem solving in revision 
rhinoplasty

Mohamed Hussein

Andrew Finlay

Samia Esmat

Tahra Leheta

Abdullah Al-Eisa

Hossam Fouda

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Al-Zahraa2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Al-Zahraa2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)

Therapeutics 
(Part II)

Psoriasis Treatment 
Update Course

Vitiligo Session (B) 
Therapy

Elite Pharma 
Workshop

Injectables (II)

Plenary lecture

08:20 – 08:40

10:05 – 10:20

10:55 – 11:10

10:35 – 10:50

11:25 – 11:40

11:10 – 11:25

Eyebrows & eyelashes: The 
underestimated cosmetic subunit

Topical treatment of psoriasis: 
Review & update

Phototherapy for vitiligo

Biologics for psoriasis: Review & 
update

Tips in depigmentation and 
melanocyte transplant

Phototherapy for psoriasis: Review 
& update

Marwa Amer

Mahira H. El-Sayed

Amira Eid

Magdy Ragab

Ahmed Alissa

Mahmoud Abdallah

08:40 – 09:00

10:20 – 10:35

11:10 – 11:25

10:50 – 11:10

11:40 - 11:45

11:25 – 11:40

11:40 – 11:45

Hyperpigmentation problems: 
Get the facts!

Conventional systemic therapy for 
psoriasis: Review & update

The effect of punch diameter on the 
outcome of vitiligo surgery

Psoriasis management decisions & 
how the DLQI may be helpful

 Discussion

Biosimilars

Questions & Answers

Marwa El-Hawary

Hussein Hassab El-Naby

Tag Anbar

Andrew Finlay

Amin Sharobim

31thFriday
March 2017
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March 2017

Time Session - Hall Session Title Subject Speaker

The International Conference for Dermatology & CosmetologySharm Derma Alex 2017 4

31thFriday
March 2017

09:00-11:00
Laser course

Ahmed Alissa
Mahmoud Abdallah
Shady Mahmoud

Orchid 
(Samy Abou Zeid 
Hall)

Laser Course
What is the laser end point Ahmed Alissa

11:45 – 13:30 P r a y e r  &  C o f f e e  B r e a k  

13:30 – 13:50 In the taste of history: Mycosis 
fungoides & the anti-tumor response Samy Abou Zeid

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Dermatology 
Department
Alex University 
Hospital

13:50 – 14:10 Acne pathogenesis: Updates Magdy Ragab

14:10 – 14:30 Paraneoplastic pemphigus: Updates Ashraf Hamza

14:30 – 14:45 Scar subcision versus platelet rich 
plasma in depressed scars Tarek Hussein

14:45 – 15:00 New strategies for diagnosis of 
pemphigus Shaimaa Ismail

15:00 – 15:15 Hair cosmeceuticals Eman El-Morsy

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Cosmeceuticals

15:15 – 15:30

15:40 – 15:50

16:05 – 16:15

Antiaging

Pigmentation cosmeceuticals

Acne & oily skin cosmeceuticals

Nahla Hunter

Rasha Geneidy

Eman Hassan

15:30 – 15:40

15:50 – 16:05

16:15 – 16:25

16:25 – 16:30

Cellulite cosmeceuticals

Nail cosmeceuticals

Eyelash cosmeceuticals

Discussion

Amira Aboul Fottouh

Rania Lotfy

Salma Samir

16:30 – 17:15 Cosentyx “the game changer” Amin Sharobim 
Magdy Ragab

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

Novartis 
(Session B)

17:15 – 17:30 Nutricosmetics: The impact of 
nutrition on skin health & beauty Mahmoud Abdallah

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny 
Hall)

The science of 
cosmeceuticals
& nutraceuticals

17:30 – 17:45 Aging & Topicals: New Cosmeceuticals May El-Samahy

17:45 – 18:00 Cosmeceuticals: What’s New? Hoda Moneib

18:00 – 18:15 Beauty hands Mahira H. El-Sayed
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Time Session - Hall Session Title Subject Speaker

31thFriday
March 2017

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30- 17:30

18:15- 19:30

Plasma: New modality

GentleLase Pro U: Improve your 
practice with CANDELA quality

Peeling & masks
Post-acne pih, melasma & body 
hyperpigmentation

Case Competition 

Shady Mahmoud

Maged El-Sheikh

Nevine Dorgham 
Dina Dorgham

Orchid 
(Samy Abou Zeid 
Hall)

Orchid 
(Samy Abou Zeid 
Hall)

Orchid 
(Samy Abou Zeid 
Hall)

Al-Zahraa 3
(Fouad El-Ariny
Hall)

Unex Med 
Workshop

EIO 
Workshop

Peeling Course

Case Competition

The International Conference for Dermatology & CosmetologySharm Derma Alex 2017 5

19:30 D i n n e r   

13:30-15:30
3 Stages of PHL: Implication for 
treatment Frontal fibrosing alopecia 
(FFA) Alopecia areata (AA) & 
Trichotillomania (TTM)

Assem Farag
Anna Wozniak
Marwa Abdallah 
Hoda Moneib

Al-Zahraa2
(Ali Ibrahim Hall) Hair Session
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08:00 – 08:20 Sand paper acne: How can we manage?
  Mohamed Hussein
 
08:20 – 08:40 Eyebrows & eyelashes: The underestimated cosmetic subunit
  Marwa Amer

08:40 – 09:00 Hyperpigmentation problems: Get the facts!
  Marwa El-Hawary

09:00 – 09:45 Face illumination
  Amelan workshop
  Tahra Leheta

Chairmen 

Chairperson Tahra Leheta 

Therapeutics (Part II)

Breakfast

08:00-09:00

07:30-08:00

09:00-09:45

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 

31st Friday
March 2017

31st Friday
March 2017

31st Friday
March 2017

Easy to diagnose but difficult to treat: The prescription (III) 
Cosmetics

Ultimate Health Care
Workshop
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09:45 – 10:05 How to improve compliance with psoriasis therapy
  Andrew Finlay

10:05 – 10:20 Topical treatment of psoriasis: Review & update
  Mahira H. El-Sayed

10:20 – 10:35 Conventional systemic therapy for psoriasis: Review & update
  Hussein Hassab El-Naby

10:35 – 10:50 Biologics for psoriasis: Review & update
  Magdy Ragab

10:50 – 11:10 Psoriasis management decisions & how the DLQI may be helpful
  Andrew Finlay

11:10 – 11:25 Phototherapy for psoriasis: Review & update
  Mahmoud Abdallah

11:25 – 11:40 Biosimilars
  Amin Sharobim

11:40 – 11:45 Questions & Answers

11:45 – 13:30 Prayer & Coffee Break

Chairmen Nabil Kamel | Osama Souror | Mahira H. El-Sayed | Hamy Embaby 

Psoriasis Treatment 
Update Course 09:45-11:45Al-Zahraa 3 

(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 31st Friday
March 2017

09:00 – 10:00 Botulinum toxin course
  Abdullah Al-Eisa

Chairman Abdullah Al-Eisa 

Injectables (II) 09:00-10:00Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)31st Friday

March 2017
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10:40 – 10:55 Melanocyte milieu changes after non-cultured 
  epidermal cell suspension grafting and its effect on   
  repigmentation
  Samia Esmat

10:55 – 11:10 Phototherapy for vitiligo
  Amira Eid

11:10 – 11:25 The effect of punch diameter on the outcome of vitiligo surgery
  Tag Anbar

11:25 – 11:40 Tips in depigmentation and melanocyte transplant
  Ahmed Alissa

11:40 - 11:45 Discussion

11:45 – 13:30 Prayer & Coffee Break

Chairmen Nagat Sobhy | Samia Esmat | Tag Anbar | Marwa Abdallah 

Vitiligo Session (B)
Therapy 10:40-11:45Al-Zahraa 2 

(Ali Ibrahim Hall)31st Friday
March 2017

09:00 - 11:00 Laser course
  Ahmed Alissa | Mahmoud Abdallah | Shady Mahmoud

  What is the laser end point?
  Ahmed Alissa

11:45 – 13:30 Prayer & Coffee Break

Chairmen  Ahmed Alissa | Mahmoud Abdallah | Shady Mahmoud 

Laser Course 09:00-11:00Orchid
(Samy Abou Zeid Hall)31st Friday

March 2017

10:00 – 10:40 Problem solving in revision rhinoplasty
  Hossam Fouda

Chairmen Abdel Aal El-Kamshoushy | Osama Hussein

Plenary lecture 10:00-10:40Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)31st Friday

March 2017
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13:30 – 13:50 In the taste of history: Mycosis fungoides 
  & the anti-tumor response
  Samy Abo Zeid

13:50 – 14:10 Acne pathogenesis: Updates
  Magdy Ragab

14:10 – 14:30 Paraneoplastic pemphigus: Updates
  Ashraf Hamza

14:30 – 14:45 Scar subcision versus platelet rich plasma in depressed scars
  Tarek Hussein

14:45 – 15:00 New strategies for diagnosis of pemphigus
  Shaimaa Ismail

Chairmen Samy Abo Zeid | Ali Ibrahim | Ashraf Hamza | Adel El Behairy | Ihab El-Mansy

Dermatology Department
Alex University Hospital 13:30-15:00 Al-Zahraa 3 

(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 31st Friday
March 2017

Chairmen Khaled El-Mulla | Wafaa Abdallah | Eman El-Morsy | Noran Abo Khedr

Cosmeceuticals 15:00-16:30

15:00 – 15:15 Hair cosmeceuticals
  Eman El-Morsy

15:15 – 15:30 Antiaging
  Nahla Hunter

15:30 – 15:40 Cellulite cosmeceuticals
  Amira Aboul Fottouh

15:40 – 15:50 Pigmentation cosmeceuticals
  Rasha Geneidy

15:50 – 16:05 Nail cosmeceuticals
  Rania Lotfy

16:05 – 16:15 Acne & oily skin cosmeceuticals
  Eman Hassan

16:15 – 16:25 Eyelash cosmeceuticals
  Salma Samir

16:25 – 16:30 Discussion

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)31st Friday

March 2017
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16:30 – 17:15 Cosentyx “the game changer”
  Amin Sharobim | Magdy Ragab

Chairmen Assem Farag | Mahira H. El-Sayed 

Novartis (Session B) 16:30-17:15Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)31st Friday

March 2017

Chairmen May El-Samahy | Hoda Moneib | Mahira H. El-Sayed | Mahmoud Abdallah 

The science of cosmeceuticals 
& nutraceuticals

Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall) 17:15-18:15

17:15 – 17:30 Nutricosmetics: The impact of nutrition 
  on skin health & beauty
  Mahmoud Abdallah

17:30 – 17:45 Aging & Topicals: New Cosmeceuticals
  May El-Samahy

17:45 – 18:00 Cosmeceuticals: What’s New? 
  Hoda Moneib

18:00 – 18:15 Beauty hands 
  Mahira H. El-Sayed

30thThursday
March 2017
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14:30 – 15:30 GentleLase Pro U: Improve your practice with 
  CANDELA quality
  Maged El-Sheikh

Chairman Maged El-Sheikh 

EIO Workshop 14:30-15:30Orchid
(Samy Abou Zeid Hall)31st Friday

March 2017

13:30 – 14:30 Plasma: New modality
  Shady Mahmoud

Chairman Shady Mahmoud  

Unex Med Workshop 13:30-14:30Orchid
(Samy Abou Zeid Hall)31st Friday

March 2017

   

13:30 – 15:30  3 stages of PHL: Implication for treatment
  Frontal fibrosing alopecia (FFA)
  Alopecia areata (AA) & Trichotillomania (TTM)
  Assem Farag | Anna Wozniak
  Marwa Abdallah | Hoda Moneib

Chairpersons Anna Wozniak | Hoda Moneib 

Case-based Discussion in Hair Diseases

Hair Session 13:30-15:30Al-Zahraa 2 
(Ali Ibrahim Hall)31st Friday

March 2017
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Chairmen Nevine Dorgham | Dina Dorgham  

Peeling Course 15:30-17:30

15:30 – 17:30 Peeling & masks
  Post-acne pih, melasma & body hyperpigmentation
  Nevine Dorgham | Dina Dorgham

Orchid
(Samy Abou Zeid Hall)31st Friday

March 2017

19:30  Dinner

Case Competition 18:15-19:30Al-Zahraa 3 
(Fouad El-Ariny Hall)31st Friday

March 2017






